Titipounamu Summary 2024
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This year 10 Associations took part in this competition, last year was 9, have we turned the corner on particitation?

A BIG thanks to the Secretaries and teams for taking part to make this competition a NZ wide competition.

A few teams were absent this year, hope you can get involved in 2025.

Congratulations to Taranaki (3 wins in a row now) taking out this years competition. Another small winning margin, 1 point win and a mere 3 points between first and 5th.

Check out previous years results HOWEVER do not be put off by them...if you do not try, you can not win.

Thanks again to all who took part this year. Hope you all and more will support this event in 2025. Have a relaxing and enjoyable Christmas/New Year and we will do this all again next year.

Regards

Robert Dixon
Secretary

Target Shooting Auckland

2024

Taranaki
Waikato
Hutt Valley
Nelson
Manawatu
Wellington
Malvern TSA
Sth Hawkes Bay
East Otago
Auckland

TS Mid Canterbury
Wanganui
Hawkes Bay
North Otago
Horowhenua
Ashley
Southland
Wairarapa
2023 Top 3
Taranaki
Auckland
TS Mid Canterbury

SCORE

2344.114
2343.100
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2337.112
2334.093
2326.097
2324.81
2322.100
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DNS
DNS
DNS
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DNS
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2361.136
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2338.107

2327.093
2311.071
2335.107
2329.097
2322.103
2354.118
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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2022
2350.117
2346.106
2315.094

2326.105
2329.091
2311.087
DNS
2340.104
2329.102

DNS
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DNS
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X
X
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X
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2020
2339.109
2338.106
2339.109

2339.105
2330.099
2320.091
2317.100
2313.077
2341.102

2318.092

2310.094

2324.097
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2019
2359.102
2340.101
2336.106

2324.100
2324.103
2323.104
2315.101
2326.090
2316.093

2320.104
2304.091
2298.082
2308.094
2301.091
DNS

DNS
DNS

2018
DNS
2353.119
2330.090

2345.115
2313.093
DNS
2340.103
2319.087
2313.091

2337.107
2323.091
2295.084
2314.091
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

2017
2330.103
2342.112
2341.117

2312.087
2313.094
DNS
2333.110
2336.111
2320.086

2344.108
2337.099
2319.097
2311.084
DNS
2303.067
DNS
DNS

2016
2348.107
2351.106
2325.097

2348.120
2325.091
DNS
2311.107
2338.098
2318.100

DNS
2310.091
2320.092
2316.095

DNS
2308.087

DNS

DNS

2015
2334.091
2374.130

DNS

2327.098
2330.095
DNS
2338.105
2332.105
2321.095

DNS
2331.107
2326.089

DNS

DNS
2292.092
2310.082

DNS

2014
2334.111
2353.111
2332.104

2340.119
2329.107
DNS
2330.102
2354.142
2304.089

DNS
2286.084
2313.092

DNS

DNS
2332.097

DNS

DNS

2013
2338.112
2345.122
2347.134

2320.109
2334.110
DNS
2315.089
2343.111
2328.096

DNS
DNS
2320.097
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
2309.087



