Titipounamu Summary 2024

This year 10 Associations took part in this competition, last year was 9, have we turned the corner on particitation?

A BIG thanks to the Secretaries and teams for taking part to make this competition a NZ wide competition.

A few teams were absent this year, hope you can get involved in 2025.

Congratulations to Taranaki (3 wins in a row now) taking out this years competition. Another small winning margin, 1 point win and a mere 3 points between first and 5th.

Check out previous years results HOWEVER do not be put off by them...if you do not try, you can not win.

Thanks again to all who took part this year. Hope you all and more will support this event in 2025. Have a relaxing and enjoyable Christmas/New Year and we will do this all again next year.

Regards

Robert Dixon

Secretary

Target Shooting Auckland

	2024	SCORE	2023	2022	2021	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016	2015	2014	2013
1st	Taranaki	2344.114	2361.136	2350.117	X	2339.109	2359.102	DNS	2330.103	2348.107	2334.091	2334.111	2338.112
2nd	Waikato	2343.100	DNS	2346.106	Х	2338.106	2340.101	2353.119	2342.112	2351.106	2374.130	2353.111	2345.122
3rd	Hutt Valley	2342.120	2338.107	2315.094	Х	2339.109	2336.106	2330.090	2341.117	2325.097	DNS	2332.104	2347.134
4th	Nelson	2341.132											
5th	Manawatu	2341.115	2327.093	2326.105	Х	2339.105	2324.100	2345.115	2312.087	2348.120	2327.098	2340.119	2320.109
6th	Wellington	2337.112	2311.071	2329.091	Х	2330.099	2324.103	2313.093	2313.094	2325.091	2330.095	2329.107	2334.110
7th	Malvern TSA	2334.093	2335.107	2311.087	Х	2320.091	2323.104	DNS	DNS	DNS	DNS	DNS	DNS
8th	Sth Hawkes Bay	2326.097	2329.097	DNS	Х	2317.100	2315.101	2340.103	2333.110	2311.107	2338.105	2330.102	2315.089
9th	East Otago	2324.81	2322.103	2340.104	X	2313.077	2326.090	2319.087	2336.111	2338.098	2332.105	2354.142	2343.111
10th	Auckland	2322.100	2354.118	2329.102	Х	2341.102	2316.093	2313.091	2320.086	2318.100	2321.095	2304.089	2328.096
					DNS COVID								
	TS Mid Canterbury	DNS	2354.109	DNS	X	2318.092	2320.104	2337.107	2344.108	DNS	DNS	DNS	DNS
	Wanganui	DNS	DNS	2330.096	X	2310.094	2304.091	2323.091	2337.099	2310.091	2331.107	2286.084	DNS
	Hawkes Bay	DNS	DNS	DNS	X	2324.097	2298.082	2295.084	2319.097	2320.092	2326.089	2313.092	2320.097
	North Otago	DNS	DNS	DNS	X	DNS	2308.094	2314.091	2311.084	2316.095	DNS	DNS	DNS
	Horowhenua	DNS	DNS	DNS	X	DNS	2301.091	DNS	DNS	DNS	DNS	DNS	DNS
	Ashley	DNS	DNS	DNS	X	DNS	DNS	DNS	2303.067	2308.087	2292.092	2332.097	DNS
	Southland	DNS	DNS	DNS	X	DNS	DNS	DNS	DNS	DNS	2310.082	DNS	DNS
	Wairarapa	DNS	DNS	DNS	X	DNS	2309.087						
	2023 Top 3												
1st	Taranaki			2361.136									
2nd	Auckland			2354.118									
3rd	TS Mid Canterbury			2354.109									